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

REAL ESTATE
Insurance and Loans
(58 Elm St.,, Winnetka Phone 162
1TH-tfe

UNUSUAL OPPORTUNITY
WELL BUILT SEVEN ROOM STUCCO
Home in one of Winnetka's best lo-
cations on 85 foot lot for- sale at
517,000, For details call Miss Thomp-
SOn.

E. E. Stults Realty Co.

Winn. 1800 460 Winnetka Ave.
1LTN31-1tc

WANTED —VACANT LOT ON NORTH
Shore between Evanston and High-
land Park. State particulars and
lowest cash price. Herman Sund 537
Main St., Wilmette. Phone Wil 1754.

1LTN31-1tp

FOR SALE —WINNETKA, 139 BERT-
ling Lane, 7-room Col; 4 bedrooms;
tile bath; encl. slp. porch.; lge. at-
tic, lot 64x150 Exch. small house

or vacant., Tel. 1805.
1T48-tfc

Winn.

7T ROOMS—GLASSED PORCHES
RENT ($115) OR SELL $14,000 AT-
tract tms. improved home; 969 Elm

st., Winnetka: 3 blks. station; 2
blks. school. May 1 Owner. Univ.
3341-R 1T8-1te
FOR SALE — BEAUTIFUL OLD

home in Geneva, Illinois, Kane Co.;
large vard; trees; shrubs. Inquire
of owner, 215 Campbell St., Geneva,

111, Phone Geneva 758,
1LTN31-1tc

FOR SALE — 7-ROOM HOME, MOD-
ern:lot T70x175; 2-car garage,
to transportation; price $7,000  Ph.

Deerfield 177-W. A. M. Kiest, Deer-
field, Ill. 1T7-2te

FOR SALE — THE DOW HOME, 215
Campbell St., Geneva, Ill.,, Kane Co.
Phone Geneva T58. 1LTN3-1te

SALE — NEW 6-ROOM COL-

Phone Wil. 573 or 1334.
1L TN31-1te

FOR
onial.

pl FOR RENT—HOUSES

29 FLATS AND RESI-
dences for rent unfurn-
ished. 59 residences for
rent furnished. Ranging in
price from $65 to $1,500
per month.

Heinsen & Kroll, Inc.

720 Elm St., Winnetka, IlL

2L TN31-1tc

FOR RENT —FURN. HOME IN EAST
Indian Hill: 2 blks. to elec. or steam
transp.: 3 blks. to bathing beach;
cozy well furn. 8-room house; 3
bedrooms:;: breakfast and large sun
room: large screened porch; well
kept grounds; garage. June 1 or
15 to Sept. 15. Phone Winnetka

1595 or Harrison 2991.
2LLTN31-1tp

FOR RENT — 5-ROOM HOUSE; GA-
rage: 33 Ivy Court, Kenilworth; near
schools and transportation; hot
water heat; 3 vear lease. J. A. Sears,

417 Warwick Road. Tel. Kenil. 163.
2LLTN31-1tp

¥YOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE BUNGA-
low: furn. or unfurn.; 3 rms.; bath;
large sleeping porch; full basement.
1046 Pine St., Winnetka. Tel Win-
netka 752, 2T8-1tp

FOR RENT —6 ROOM BUNGALOW;
gas, elec. light; furnace heat.
Winnetka avenue; near new elec-
tric. Tel. Winn. 535-J, 2T8-6tp

FOR RENT —LAKE FRONT HOUSE:

5 bedrooms; 2 baths; 1 lavatory;
June 15-Sept. 15. Tel Mrs. Massey,
Winn., 2122, 2TNT-2tc

FOR RENT — WINN.; 6 RM. COL.

house: furn.; summer; slp. porch;
gar.; adults. Tel. Winn. 1781.
2T8-1te

FOR RENT — TWO 6-ROOM HOUSES;
one 7-room house; one 5-room flat.

Phone Wil. 573 or 1334.
2LTN31-1te



